PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Cheng-Chia Hsu	11/09/2007
Teng-Kang Chang	11/09/2007
Yun-Ching Wu	11/09/2007
Yu-Cheng Pan	11/09/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Logah Technology Corp.	
Street Address:	3F-1, No.30, Tai-Yuen St.	
City:	Chupei City, Hsinchu County	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11938859

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (916)674-7230

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 5712765506

Email: jim.hdls@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: HDLS Patent & Trademark Service

Address Line 1: 4331 Stevens Battle Lane
Address Line 4: Farifax, VIRGINIA 22033

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: PB070396

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Chun-Ming Shih

Total Attachments: 2 source=ass396#page1.tif source=ass396#page2.tif

500396709

PATENT

REEL: 020100 FRAME: 0221

1 \$40.00

¥ || ||

ASSIGNMENT

 $\hbox{WHEREAS, I (we),} \quad \hbox{1.Cheng-Chia HSU 2.Teng-Kang CHANG 3.Yun-Ching WU 4.Yu-Cheng PAN }$

whose post office address(es) appear(s) below, hereinafter referred to a	
improvements in TWO-END DRIVEN LAMP CONTROLLING DEVICE	E
(hereinafter referred to as the INVENTION) for which an application for	United States Letters Patent was
■ executed on even date herewith	
executed on:	
☐ filed on: Serial No.:	
☐ established by PCT International Patent Application No.: designating the United States of America	filed:
WHEREAS, Logah Technology Corp. whose post office address is 3F-1,No.30,Tai-Yuen St., Chupe hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire	
presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, the entire	eipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I (we), ASSIGNOR, by these right, title, and interest in and to said INVENTION and application and Patent granted on any division, continuation, continuation-in-part and
maintenance of said application or any other patent application(s) in that may be required to affirm the rights of ASSIGNEE in and to said without further consideration and at ASSIGNEE'S expense, to identify information concerning the INVENTION that are within ASSIGNOR'S postehalf of ASSIGNEE that lawfully may be required of ASSIGNOR in application or patent encompassed within the terms of this instrum ASSIGNOR'S heirs, executors, administrators and other legal representations.	
referred to above to ASSIGNEE, as the ASSIGNEE of the entire right, titl	to insert or complete any
Assignor Name	Address
Cheng-Chia HSU	No.51,Kuang-Ming 12 St., Chupei City, Hsinchu County,Taiwan,R.O.C.
Where Signed	
Date	Signature
Nov. 9, 2007	Hsy Chang Chia
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature
	on Next Page

PATENT REEL: 020100 FRAME: 0222

Assignor Name Teng-Kang CHANG	Address No.275, Sec.2, Jhongfong Rd., Jhudong
Where Signed	Township, Hsinchu County, Taiwan, R.O.C.
en en	
Date Nov.9, 2007	Signature CHBNG TENG KANG
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature
Assignor Name , Yun-Ching WU Where Signed	Address 4F, No.192, Lane 160, Gaocuei Rd., Hsinchu City, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Date Nov. 9, 2007	Signature Wu Ching
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name ·
Signature	Signature
Assignor Name Yu-Cheng PAN Where Signed	Address No.132-2, Dajhuang Village, Houlong Township, Miaoli County, Taiwan,R.O.C.
Date Nov. 9, 2007	Signature PAN YU CHENG
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature

Continued on Next Page

RECORDED: 11/13/2007

PATENT REEL: 020100 FRAME: 0223